

COST ITEMIZATION

40

Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center

American Constructors, Inc.

???

11/27/17

Flooring Changes Sealed Areas

Funding Source CM Contingency

Extended Calendar Days Requested: 0 days

ITEMIZED COST BREAKDOWN

DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item

[illegible]

*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***

\$8,560.00

Note:

The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforeseen conditions are encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of \$7,994,640.00.

David A. Achterberg

Digitally signed by David A. Achterberg
DN: c=US,
E=dachterberg@bsw-architects.com,
O=Brinkley Sargent Wington Architects,
CN=David A. Achterberg
Location: Austin, TX
Contact Info:
dachterberg@bsw-architects.com
www.bsw-architects.com

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

Date _____

Williamson County

Date _____

George Wilk 1-3-18
Williamson County Date

Date:

11/10/2017

To:

Grant Hutton

Customer PO:

CONTRACT



Flooring
SOLUTIONS

8606 Wall Street, Building 16
Austin, TX 78754
Phone : (512) 335-8089 / Fax: (512) 258-2581

Change Order Request

53389

Job No: 11782

Request #: 8

CO #: 0

Invoice To: AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS 11900 W. PARMER LN Suite 200 CEDAR PARK, TX 78613		Job Name: WILCO SOTC 8160 CHANDLER ROAD HUTTO, TX 78634	
Grant Hutton Phone: (512) 328-2026- Cell: Pager: Fax: (512) 328-2520-	Dustin Wieggers Phone: (512) 328-2026- Cell: (512) 743-7107- Pager: Fax: (512) 328-2520-		
From: Matt Salyers		Project Manager: H, Eli	Estimator:

Description of Change Order Request:

MS - ADD VPF IN ROOMS 123, 125, 126, 133, 134, 138

MS - ADD VPF IN ROOMS 123, 126, 125, 133, 134, 138

ADD

MANUFACTURER:			STYLE:		
COLOR NAME:	COLOR NUMBER:	UOM:	QUANTITY:	UNIT PRICE:	TOTAL PRICE:
1 VPF-1 SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED -					
AVA DESIGN					
ANTIQUE STONE	AS002	SY	AVA DSGN 12" X 24"		
SANTORINI					
			1,836.00	4.449	8,168.00
2 ADHESIVE MATERIALS SUPPLIED ONLY -					
XL					
NA		EA	STIX ESSENTIAL RES SPRAY ADHESIVE - 22 OZ		
			14.00	28.000	392.00

Total ADD \$8,560.00

Tax Exempt Total This Option : \$8,560.00

SALESMAN'S SIGNATURE

Approximate Installation Start Date:

CUSTOMER'S AUTHORIZATION